Permit Number

BDC2025-0019

BDC2025-0020

BDC2025-0021

BDC2025-0022

BDC2025-0023

BDC2025-0024

BDC2025-0025

BDC2025-0026

BDC2025-0027

BDC2025-0028

BDC2025-0029

BDC2025-0030

BDR2025-0079

BDR2025-0080

BDR2025-0081

BDR2025-0086

BDR2025-0087

BDR2025-0088

Project Description

NEW (HAWKEN LODGE):
A-2 VB: 787 SQFT

A-3 VB: 1572 SQFT

B-VB: 1250 SQFT
R-1VB: 3963 SQFT

REMODEL: R-2 VA - 1840 SQFT HABITABLE

REMODEL: 200 SQFT HABITABLE

REMODEL: 200 SQFT HABITABLE

REMODEL: 200 SQFT HABITABLE

REMODEL: 200 SQFT HABITABLE

REMODEL: 300 SQFT HABITABLE

REMODEL: 300 SQFT HABITABLE

REMODEL: R-2 VA - 1840 SQFT HABITABLE

NEW PUMPHOUSE:
F-1VB: 1020 SQFT
H234 VB: 280 SQFT

NEW CALDERA HOUSE LOCKER ROOM EXPANSION:
B 1IB: 550 SQFT

NEW STILSON EV CHARGING STATION:
U VB: 167 SQFT
DECKS/PORCHES: 50 SQFT

NEW SFD/ GUEST HOUSE:
HABITABLE: 945 SQFT
DECKS/PORCHES: 412 SQFT

NEW SFD:
HABITABLE: 6297 SQFT

NEW ACCESSORY BUILDING (BARN):
HABITABLE: 1965
DECKS/PORCHES: 645 SQFT

ADDITION (GARAGE):
HABITABLE: 849 SQFT
NONHABITABLE: 994 SQFT
DECKS/PORCHES: 500 SQFT

NEW SFD:

HABITABLE: 4732 SQFT
NONHABITABLE: 1392 SQFT
DECKS/PORCHES: 1150 SQFT

NEW ACCESSORY BUILDING (SHOP):
NONHABITABLE: 1406 SQFT

Date Submitted

06/03/2025

06/05/2025

06/06/2025

06/06/2025

06/06/2025

06/07/2025

06/02/2025

06/02/2025

06/11/2025

06/12/2025

06/16/2025

06/25/2025

06/04/2025

06/04/2025

06/04/2025

06/05/2025

06/11/2025

06/13/2025

TOTAL:

ESTIMATED COST
OF
CONSTRUCTION

$ 25,000,000.00

$ 750,000.00

$ 100,000.00

$ 100,000.00

$ 100,000.00
$ 100,000.00
$ 75,000.00
$ 75,000.00
$ 750,000.00

$ 1,000,000.00

$ 900,000.00

$ 260,000.00

$ 29,210,000.00

$ 10,000,000.00

$ 10,000,000.00

$ 10,000,000.00

$ 200,000.00

$ 1,035,510.00

$ 160,000.00

Site Address

9400 MACLEOD
ROAD

3285 W VILLAGE
DRIVE #402

9400 MACLEOD
ROAD

9400 MACLEOD
ROAD

9400 MACLEOD
ROAD

9400 MACLEOD
ROAD

9400 MACLEOD
ROAD

9400 MACLEOD
ROAD

3285 W VILLAGE
DRIVE #302

High School Rd

3275 W VILLAGE
DRIVE

1500 N BECKLEY
PARK WAY

3210 N CLARK
DRIVE

3210 N CLARK
DRIVE

3210 N CLARK
DRIVE

6425 W BURCHER
ROAD

5315 W MOUNTAIN
SHADOWS DRIVE

940 HOG ISLAND
ROAD

Owner

GRANITE HOBACK RANCH LLC

TYLONG INVESTMENTS, LLC

GRANITE HOBACK RANCH LLC

GRANITE HOBACK RANCH LLC

GRANITE HOBACK RANCH LLC

GRANITE HOBACK RANCH LLC

GRANITE HOBACK RANCH LLC

GRANITE HOBACK RANCH LLC

3285 W VILLAGE DRIVE LLC

JHHR HOLDINGS | LLC

NORTHCLUB LLC C/O BAOBOB
ADVISORS

TETON COUNTY

FERRY FAMILY TRUST

FERRY FAMILY TRUST

FERRY FAMILY TRUST

HARTNETT, CONOR & ELISABETH

OTWELL, CATLIN H., TRUST

GRAND TETON INVESTMENTS,
INC.



BDR2025-0089

BDR2025-0090

BDR2025-0093

BDR2025-0094

BDR2025-0095

BDR2025-0098

BDR2025-0106

BDR2025-0111

MIS2025-0091

MIS2025-0092

MIS2025-0093

MIS2025-0101

MIS2025-0108

MIS2025-0147

MIS2025-0151

NEW SFD:

HABITABLE: 3497 SQFT
NONHABITABLE: 664 SQFT
DECKS/PORCHES: 938 SQFT

NEW SFD:

HABITABLE: 4103 SQFT
NONHABITABLE: 686 SQFT
DECKS/PORCHES: 689 SQFT

ADDITION:

HABITABLE: 1235 SQFT
NONHABITABLE: 299 SQFT
DECKS/PORCHES: 153 SQFT
REMODEL:

HABITABLE: 458 SQFT
NONHABITABLE: 362 SQFT

NEW SFD:

HABITABLE: 1408 SQFT
NONHABITABLE: 1298 SQFT
DECKS/PORCHES: 1925 SQFT

ADDITION:
HABITABLE: 914 SQFT

SFD:

HABITABLE: 2038 SQFT
NONHABITABLE: 1436 SQFT
DECKS/PORCHES: 536 SQFT

ADDITION: HABITABLE: 477 SQFT, NONHABITABLE: 284
SQFT, DECKS/PORCHES: 395 SQFT

REMODEL: HABITABLE: 1531 SQFT, NONHABITABLE: 267
SQFT

NEW ACCESSORY BUILDING (BARN):
HABITABLE: 1294 SQFT
NONHABITABLE: 697 SQFT
DECKS/PORCHES: 99 SQFT

REMODEL:
HABITABLE: 470 SQFT

ADDITION:
HABITABLE: 150 SQFT
DECKS/PORCHES: 164 SQFT

ADDITION:
HABITABLE: 225 SQFT
DECKS/PORCHES: 80 SQFT

REMODEL:
HABITABLE: 200 SQFT

Entry Gate and Shade Structure

ADDITION:
HABITABLE: 276 SQFT
DECKS/PORCHES: 888 SQFT

Installation of (3) Tesla Powerwall 3 ESS units with (1) Tesla
Gateway 3 and (1) 200A electrical panel for critical loads.

06/20/2025

06/23/2025

06/30/2025

06/30/2025

06/23/2025

06/27/2025

06/23/2025

06/09/2025

06/05/2025

06/12/2025

06/09/2025

06/18/2025

06/19/2025

06/30/2025

06/30/2025

Total:

$

3,000,000.00

1,500,000.00

785,550.00

4,000,000.00

154,548.00

2,250,000.00

850,000.00

3,000,000.00

46,935,608.00

75,000.00

40,000.00

250,000.00

100,000.00

140,000.00

75,000.00

40,860.00

4440 W STILSON FRANZEN, LISA SULLIVAN
RANCH ROAD REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
470 YELLOW ROSE KLENKE-TAM FAMILY TRUST

DRIVE

1920 W BUCK RAIL
DRIVE

NINNEMANN, THOMAS G.&
NANCY G.

8870 N DELAND

DRIVE FOUR WINDS HOLDINGS, LLC

8715 S HIGHWAY 89 RICE, TRAVIS

7205 N BAR B BAR

RIVER ROAD RLRA PARTNERS II, LTD.

1860 N SPIRIT
DANCE ROAD #A-4

DAHLMANN, ANDREW 8. &
PAMELA

HANSON, MARIE & O'BRIEN,
DEIRDRE MARIE 2016
REVOCABLE TRUST

1125 E GLACIER
ROAD

6425 W BURCHER HARTNETT, CONOR & ELISABETH

ROAD
1338 N WEST LIBASSI, TIMOTHY S. REVOCABLE
STREET TRUST

1215 W HEREFORD

DRIVE SUNKO, WADE & ALESSANDRA

4270 W GREENS

PLACE MCMORROW FAMILY TRUST

6650 N MOOSE-
WILSON ROAD

DAVIS, LAURA SIMS REVOCABLE
TRUST

6625 S SQUAW

CREEK ROAD AHLD LIVING TRUST

9750 E UPPER
GROS VENTRE
ROAD

END OF THE ROAD PARTNERS IV,
LLC






	Month End - Permitting

